
Dec-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
01-Dec-05 ILABON EW -2.00 -2.00
01-Dec-05 L'OUDON EW -2.00 -4.00
01-Dec-05 SYLVIESBUCK EW -2.00 -6.00
03-Dec-05 DANCE PARTY EW -2.00 -8.00
03-Dec-05 PAPILLON DE IENA EW -2.00 -10.00
03-Dec-05 ADOPTED HERO EW -2.00 -12.00
04-Dec-05 SIGNATURE TUNE EW 3RD 14/1 2.50 -9.50
05-Dec-05 ISLAND RAPTURE EW 2ND 14/1 2.50 -7.00
06-Dec-05 LOOK OF EAGLES WIN -1.00 -8.00
09-Dec-05 SHINY THING EW WON 7/1 8.40 0.40
16-Dec-05 JAKARMI EW -2.00 -1.60
18-Dec-05 GOODBADINDIFFERENT EW -2.00 -3.60
19-Dec-05 REEL MISSILE EW 2ND 50/1 11.50 7.90
20-Dec-05 GALANDORA EW -2.00 5.90
20-Dec-05 LOOK OF EAGLES WIN -1.00 4.90
22-Dec-05 FABULOUS JET WIN -1.00 3.90
26-Dec-05 BEWLEYS BERRY WIN -1.00 2.90
26-Dec-05 KARATHENA WIN -1.00 1.90
26-Dec-05 MARSH RUN WIN -1.00 0.90


